—
SRk ICRAN g, iy

GENETIC UTSIONS &~

T, &

':'.r.J“.. T il

IVF Services at Genetic Visions:

e Oocyte aspiration: $425 per donor (Includes FSH)

IVF Embryo Production Pricing

Semen type: Price/ fresh embryo Price/ frozen embryo
Conventional $135 $185
Pre-sexed frozen $165 $215
Reverse sort frozen $205 $255

**Fertilization fee: $100 if zero (0) grade 1 or 2 embryos produced

e MicroQ incubator rental fee for fresh transfer: $225 (can be split

between owners)
e Fresh transfer @ $130/embryo transferred

o Volume discount and in-house recipient discount

In-House Services:
e Donor housing: ($6-spring, $7-winter)/ day per donor cow boarded at Genetic

Visions' facility in Newville, PA

e Donor + calf: ($7-spring, $8-winter) / day per pair

Reproductive services:
e Al breeding and ultrasound procedures for in-house donors are

included in pricing
e Medications (vaccines, dewormer, antibiotics) charged extra

e Professional hoof trimming available if needed
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